PAGE 1 of 7
8-port Gigabit Switches with
10 Gigabit SFP+ Uplink
Data Sheet | GS108X, GS108MX
Unlock the Potential of your
Gigabit devices
The NETGEAR 8-port Gigabit Unmanaged
Switches, GS108X and GS108MX, help

 NETGEAR, Inc. 350 E. Plumeria Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-1911 USA, 1-888-NETGEAR (638-4327), E-mail: info@NETGEAR.com, www.NETGEAR.com
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   DS-GS108X-GS108MX-26Mar26
Ordering Information
GS108X Country/Region
GS108X-100NAS North America
GS108X-100EUS Europe
GS108X-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
GS108X-100JPS Japan
GS108X-100KOS Korea
GS108X-100PES Other APAC
GS108X-100UKS Hong Kong
GS108X-100INS India
GS108X-100PRS China
GS108X-100TWS Taiwan
GS108MX Country/Region
GS108MX-100NAS North America
GS108MX-100EUS Europe
GS108MX-100AUS Australia and New Zealand
GS108MX-100JPS Japan
GS108MX-100KOS Korea
GS108MX-100PES Other APAC
GS108MX-100UKS Hong Kong
GS108MX-100INS India
GS108MX-100PRS China
GS108MX-100TWS Taiwan